407-478-3759
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES LUMENS/WATTAGE DRIVER COLOR PRIMARY LENS
HHB Himalayan High Bay 8L U 120-277V 50 FRL Frosted Lens (std.)
12L 40 PCL 1 Clear Polycarbonate Lens
18L
24L
34L
321W
425W
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
• Warehouses
• Gymnasiums
• Distribution Centers
• Manufacturing Plants
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
FEATURES
• Post painted white 22 Ga. steel body for maximum rigidity & durability
• 8,000 - 56,000 Lumen Package Range
• Compact housing delivering up to 24,000 lumens in 2ft body
• Impact resistant frosted acrylic lens (included)
• V-Clips for dual chain or cable hanging (included)
• 4000K & 5000K CCT
• >80 Color Rendering Index (CRI)
• Calculated L70 >100,000 Hours
• 0 - 10V Dimmable Driver (100% - 10%)
• 120-277V Universal Driver
• 5 Year Warranty
• UL Listed for Damp Location
• DesignLights Consortium® Premium Qualified Luminaire
HHBSPEC1019
LINEAR HIGH BAY
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
®
HIMALAYAN HIGH BAY
34L, 321W & 425W
8L, 12L, 18L & 24L
OPTIONS CONTROLS OPTIONS
Factory Installed Basic
CORDx Cord (x = ft) FIOS On/Off Occupancy Sensor
QDCx Quick Disconnect Cord (x = ft) FIOSPC On/Off Occupancy Sensor w/ Photocell
FI/ILBCP05 3 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup FIOSPC/DLH On/Off Occupancy Sensor w/ Daylight Haresting
FI/ILBCP07 3 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup DHPC Daylight Harvesting
FI/ILBCP10 3 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup USBD User Bi-Level Dim Sensor w/ Occ. Sensor
FI/ILBCP12 3 12W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup BDxx Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor (xx=%eg.20,30)
FI/ILBCP20 3 20W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup BDxxPC Preset Bi-level Dim Sensor w/ Photocell
SD480 2 480V Step Down Transformer
SD347 2 347V Step Down Transformer
HT 4 High Temperature Option
Ship With Accessories Advanced
WC 11ga Wire Cage ES/HB 9 EasySense High Bay Sensor
HUB3/4 5 Conduit Hub ¾" for pendant mount
HOOK 6 Cast Iron Hook for single point mounting
HB-XX-18Y-PAD Y-Toggle Cable System (xx = in)
SMBKIT Surface Mount Bracket
CPMB Center Point Mounting Box
ES/PCD 7 EasySense Pre-Programmed Control Device
ES/IR 8 EasySense Commissioning IR Blaster
ES/WWS/DR EasySense Dual Rocker Wireless Wall Switch
1 Does not qualify for DLC 5 Must be used with CPMB
2 Does not qualify for DLC on 321W & 425W 6 Must be used with CPMB & Y-Toggle Cable System
3 Externally mounted. Cannot be used with CPMB, HOOK, SMBKIT or HUB 3/4 7 One needed per project
4 Adds 10°F to standard fixture max ambient. ONLY available for 321W & 425W. 8 Must be used with ES/PCD
9 Must be used with ES/PCD & ES/IR options for commissioning
SPECIFICATIONS
HHBSPEC1019